Series ACHL189-01 (Single-Acting, Single Piston Air Drive with Hand Lever)
Air-Driven, High Flow, High Pressure Liquid Pump
Technical & Performance Data Sheet
Manual: 02-9246BE | January 2022
Technical & Performance Data Sheet  |  01/2202-9246BE:  ACHL189-01 Pump Series 2
 Model #  Order #
 Serial #  Mfg. Date
 Drawing #  Complete information above for future reference.

Liquid Seal
Materials†
Section 4.0 - Ordering Guide
Section 5.0 - Liquid Flow Rate vs. Outlet Pressure
Air Pressure (PSI) Stall Pressure (bar) Hand Lever Force (LBF)
20 3435 12
40 7890 21
60 12350 30
80 16810 39
100 21265 48
120 25725 57
148 31900 70
Stall Pressure Note:
The pump’s air piston is returned using a coil spring.
Depending on the position of the piston during stall
stroke, the stall pressure can vary ±350 psi from the
values shown on the chart.
For precise pressure control, Parker Autoclave
Engineers recommends using the manual hand lever.
0
50
100
150
200
250
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
0 5000 10000 15000 20000 25000
FL
O
W
 R
AT
E
(IN
3 /
M
IN
)
OUTLET PRESSURE (PSI)
CHARTED FLOW RATES ARE FOR 1‐10 CST FLUIDS
AIR DRIVE PRESSURE
60 PSI      90 PSI      120 PSI
[4 BAR]   [6 BAR]     [8 BAR]
OUTLET PRESSURE (BAR)
FLO
W
RATE (CM
3/M
IN
)
120 PSI
[8 BAR]
90 PSI
[6 BAR]
60 PSI
[4 BAR]
Actual flow rates will vary depending on air flow capacity, downstream flow restrictions, and fluid type.